
2025.09.06  Results: Holy Smokin Jamboree 5K, Topeka KS Mens Finishers

Men's Finishers

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name M Age Zip

1 1 00:16'33"56 44 Tegan Michael M 33 33
2 2 00:19'01"30 18 Ethan Emmons M 22 22
3 3 00:20'38"31 78 Timothy Nold M 40 40
4 4 00:20'57"40 51 Jason Moore M 39 39
5 5 00:21'22"90 75 Maverick Steinhoff M 24 24
6 6 00:21'55"00 50 Max Young M 11 11
7 7 00:22'20"11 80 Hunter Miles M 11 11
8 8 00:22'41"21 86 Brody Flippo M 12 12
9 9 00:23'04"40 92 Erik Zuniga M 44 44

10 10 00:23'27"52 83 Mike Hablitzel M 42 42
11 12 00:24'06"84 14 Nick Eilert M 40 40
12 13 00:24'10"65 93 Pete Conrad M 60 60
13 15 00:24'38"46 22 Kade Urban M 24 24
14 16 00:24'50"90 21 Eric Deters M 50 50
15 17 00:25'02"18 70 Cory Cowger M 39 39
16 18 00:25'40"43 64 Hank Clemence M 10 10
17 19 00:26'46"55 39 Isaiah Yost M 9 9
18 20 00:27'11"84 90 Brett Jacobs M 37 37
19 21 00:27'36"81 84 Tony Wolf M 62 62
20 23 00:27'45"46 62 Randall Harris M 27 27
21 27 00:28'36"75 88 Fritz Menninger M 68 68
22 29 00:29'47"56 67 Will Deters M 13 13
23 30 00:29'56"87 66 Ryan Deters M 43 43
24 32 00:31'13"87 58 Noah Zeller M 8 8
25 34 00:31'37"43 35 Michael Broxterman M 8 8
26 37 00:32'05"40 91 Adonis Vanleewen M 20 20
27 42 00:33'47"28 87 Lloyd Becker M 78 78
28 43 00:34'17"90 9 Mark Laird M 69 69
29 50 00:37'16"02 20 Aaron Staab M 53 53
30 53 00:39'39"72 1 Lon Stanton M 79 79
31 55 00:40'38"99 6 Jake Schmidtlein M 44 44
32 56 00:41'52"77 8 Les Watson M 77 77
33 58 00:44'23"99 71 Henry Perez M 12 12
34 63 00:45'36"37 45 Jeffrey Howell M 56 56
35 67 00:47'54"31 72 Callen Cowger M 6 6
36 73 00:49'46"20 11 Jason Krantz M 50 50
37 75 00:50'30"81 25 Tim Wilhelm M 56 56
38 76 00:50'31"21 27 Austin Wilhelm M 27 27
39 77 00:51'23"34 17 Ron Fay M 63 63
40 85 00:57'12"44 57 John Zeller M 39 39
- 0
- 0
- 0
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Men's Overall

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name M Age Zip

1 1 00:16'33"56 44 Tegan Michael M 33

2 2 00:19'01"30 18 Ethan Emmons M 22

3 3 00:20'38"31 78 Timothy Nold M 40

Men's Under 10

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name M Age Zip

1 18 00:25'40"43 64 Hank Clemence M 10

2 19 00:26'46"55 39 Isaiah Yost M 9

3 32 00:31'13"87 58 Noah Zeller M 8

4 34 00:31'37"43 35 Michael Broxterman M 8

5 67 00:47'54"31 72 Callen Cowger M 6

Men's 11-14

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name M Age Zip

1 6 00:21'55"00 50 Max Young M 11

2 7 00:22'20"11 80 Hunter Miles M 11

3 8 00:22'41"21 86 Brody Flippo M 12

4 29 00:29'47"56 67 Will Deters M 13

5 58 00:44'23"99 71 Henry Perez M 12

Men's 15-19

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name M Age Zip

1 #N/A
-

-

-

-

Men's 20-29

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name M Age Zip

1 5 00:21'22"90 75 Maverick Steinhoff M 24

2 15 00:24'38"46 22 Kade Urban M 24

3 23 00:27'45"46 62 Randall Harris M 27

4 37 00:32'05"40 91 Adonis Vanleewen M 20

5 76 00:50'31"21 27 Austin Wilhelm M 27

Men's 30-39

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name M Age Zip

1 4 00:20'57"40 51 Jason Moore M 39

2 17 00:25'02"18 70 Cory Cowger M 39

3 20 00:27'11"84 90 Brett Jacobs M 37

4 85 00:57'12"44 57 John Zeller M 39
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Men's 40-49

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name M Age Zip

1 9 00:23'04"40 92 Erik Zuniga M 44

2 10 00:23'27"52 83 Mike Hablitzel M 42

3 12 00:24'06"84 14 Nick Eilert M 40

4 30 00:29'56"87 66 Ryan Deters M 43

5 55 00:40'38"99 6 Jake Schmidtlein M 44

Men's 50-59

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name M Age Zip

1 16 00:24'50"90 21 Eric Deters M 50

2 50 00:37'16"02 20 Aaron Staab M 53

3 63 00:45'36"37 45 Jeffrey Howell M 56

4 73 00:49'46"20 11 Jason Krantz M 50

5 75 00:50'30"81 25 Tim Wilhelm M 56

Men's 60+

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name M Age Zip

1 13 00:24'10"65 93 Pete Conrad M 60

2 21 00:27'36"81 84 Tony Wolf M 62

3 27 00:28'36"75 88 Fritz Menninger M 68

4 42 00:33'47"28 87 Lloyd Becker M 78

5 43 00:34'17"90 9 Mark Laird M 69

53 00:39'39"72 1 Lon Stanton M 79

56 00:41'52"77 8 Les Watson M 77

77 00:51'23"34 17 Ron Fay M 63
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Women's Finishers

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name F Age Zip

1 11 00:23'36"31 68 Allison Boyden F 19 19
2 14 00:24'30"84 48 Jessica Young F 41 41
3 22 00:27'41"20 38 Tara Yost F 41 41
4 24 00:27'56"78 60 Amanda Martin F 26 26
5 25 00:28'10"59 61 Marissa Martin F 29 29
6 26 00:28'24"34 10 Penny Lane F 62 62
7 28 00:29'10"30 28 Morgan Fry F 34 34
8 31 00:31'11"96 56 Carolyn Zeller F 36 36
9 33 00:31'28"46 59 Jennifer Martin F 54 54

10 35 00:31'49"64 23 Ashlynn Howell F 15 15
11 36 00:31'55"58 34 Emily Broxterman F 42 42
12 38 00:32'12"46 2 Kelly Knoebber-Carr F 55 55
13 39 00:32'20"62 24 Mallory Schuh F 35 35
14 40 00:33'30"88 77 Savannah Miller F 12 12
15 41 00:33'31"96 82 Marie Lebens F 12 12
16 44 00:35'20"50 85 Gema Munguie F 32 32
17 45 00:35'29"21 89 Sam Jacobs F 32 32
18 46 00:35'42"55 79 Amy Miles F 41 41
19 47 00:36'38"28 41 Corina Foreman F 14 14
20 48 00:37'01"31 7 Angie Tipton F 47 47
21 49 00:37'05"52 4 Chloe Schmidtlein F 16 16
22 51 00:38'40"40 37 Stephanie Haberkorn F 61 61
23 52 00:38'43"21 3 Sheena Schmidtlein F 42 42
24 54 00:40'38"66 5 Annie Schmidtlein F 13 13
25 57 00:44'01"68 33 Felicia Cruz F 52 52
26 59 00:44'35"40 54 Pam Kuzanek F 72 72
27 60 00:44'38"28 55 Diana Bates F 72 72
28 61 00:45'17"34 76 Lori Miller F 43 43
29 62 00:45'17"84 81 Sarah Lebens F 45 45
30 64 00:46'03"08 26 Chris Wilhelm F 59 59
31 65 00:46'42"42 46 Donna Verdejo F 62 62
32 66 00:46'44"56 63 Carolyn Karnowski F 77 77
33 68 00:47'54"81 69 Erica Cowger F 34 34
34 69 00:48'08"72 19 Crystal Frazier F 55 55
35 70 00:48'09"05 94 Danell Wright F 47 47
36 71 00:49'09"02 52 Amanda Moore-Drury F 32 32
37 72 00:49'45"12 12 Mary Krantz F 51 51
38 74 00:49'49"24 65 Christina Martin F 29 29
39 78 00:52'13"43 16 Emma Alzorez F 11 11
40 79 00:53'09"46 47 Megan Howell F 25 25
41 80 00:53'36"52 40 Laura Foreman F 45 45
42 81 00:53'37"50 43 Jean Miller F 45 45
43 82 00:53'43"46 42 Cindy Davis F 47 47
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Women's Finishers

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name F Age Zip

44 83 00:57'11"34 53 Riley Drury F 11 11
45 84 00:57'12"43 36 Grace Broxterman F 11 11
46 86 00:57'12"45 15 Meg Zeller F 72 72
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Women's Overall

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name F Age Zip

1 11 00:23'36"31 68 Allison Boyden F 19
2 14 00:24'30"84 48 Jessica Young F 41
3 22 00:27'41"20 38 Tara Yost F 41

Women's Under 10

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name F Age Zip

1 #N/A
-

-

-

-

Women's 13-19

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name F Age Zip

1 40 00:33'30"88 77 Savannah Miller F 12

2 41 00:33'31"96 82 Marie Lebens F 12

3 47 00:36'38"28 41 Corina Foreman F 14

4 54 00:40'38"66 5 Annie Schmidtlein F 13

5 78 00:52'13"43 16 Emma Alzorez F 11

83 00:57'11"34 53 Riley Drury F 11

Women's 13-19

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name F Age Zip

1 35 00:31'49"64 23 Ashlynn Howell F 15

2 49 00:37'05"52 4 Chloe Schmidtlein F 16

-

-

-

Women's 20-29

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name F Age Zip

1 24 00:27'56"78 60 Amanda Martin F 26

2 25 00:28'10"59 61 Marissa Martin F 29

3 74 00:49'49"24 65 Christina Martin F 29

4 79 00:53'09"46 47 Megan Howell F 25

-

Women's 30-39

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name F Age Zip

1 28 00:29'10"30 28 Morgan Fry F 34

2 31 00:31'11"96 56 Carolyn Zeller F 36

3 39 00:32'20"62 24 Mallory Schuh F 35

4 44 00:35'20"50 85 Gema Munguie F 32

5 45 00:35'29"21 89 Sam Jacobs F 32
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68 00:47'54"81 69 Erica Cowger F 34

71 00:49'09"02 52 Amanda Moore-Drury F 32

Women's 40-49

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name F Age Zip

1 36 00:31'55"58 34 Emily Broxterman F 42

2 46 00:35'42"55 79 Amy Miles F 41

3 48 00:37'01"31 7 Angie Tipton F 47

4 52 00:38'43"21 3 Sheena Schmidtlein F 42

5 61 00:45'17"34 76 Lori Miller F 43

62 00:45'17"84 81 Sarah Lebens F 45

70 00:48'09"05 94 Danell Wright F 47

80 00:53'36"52 40 Laura Foreman F 45

81 00:53'37"50 43 Jean Miller F 45

Women's 50-59

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name F Age Zip

1 33 00:31'28"46 59 Jennifer Martin F 54

2 38 00:32'12"46 2 Kelly Knoebber-Carr F 55

3 57 00:44'01"68 33 Felicia Cruz F 52

4 64 00:46'03"08 26 Chris Wilhelm F 59

5 69 00:48'08"72 19 Crystal Frazier F 55

72 00:49'45"12 12 Mary Krantz F 51

Women's 60+

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name F Age Zip

1 26 00:28'24"34 10 Penny Lane F 62

2 51 00:38'40"40 37 Stephanie Haberkorn F 61

3 59 00:44'35"40 54 Pam Kuzanek F 72

4 60 00:44'38"28 55 Diana Bates F 72

5 65 00:46'42"42 46 Donna Verdejo F 62

66 00:46'44"56 63 Carolyn Karnowski F 77

86 00:57'12"45 15 Meg Zeller F 72


